BOOK NO: E-

(1) (1) (1)

PDF

Sca

Scanned by

REGISTER FOR MAINTENANCE OF DAY TO DAY ACCOUNTS OF ELECTION EXPENDITURE BY CONTESTING CANDIDATES

GENERAL ELECTION TO MIZORAM LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY 2023

NAME OF CANDIDATE: _ C. LALARIATPUIA

NAME OF POLITICAL PARTY, IF ANY: INDIAN NATIONAL GONGRESS (INC)

to be used for accounts keeping for Day to Day accounts of Candidates in connection with General Election to Mizoram Legislative Assembly - 2023 of 22-Tuichang (ST) Assembly Constituency Certified that this register contains pages from 000001 to 000049 and authenticated as Expenditure Register

District Election Officer Returnes Officer C Hand

22-Tuichang (ST) AC

General Election to MLA, 2023 22-Tuichang (ST) Assembly Constituency Expenditure Observer

unellon . S 9 Eran 11/1 Signature of the candidate

Pit

rz

1 22 5 5 122 5 5 125 5 125 5 10 100 125 5 100 125 5 1000			NIL NIL NIL
	vand date candidate or bis and date chertion agent 223 3) [va] 23 41778 3) [va] 23 41778 3) [va] 23 7-300	vencher an and date 5 5 22 31(10)23 41/778 31(10)23 7300 51(10)23 7300	and date checkion agent mane of political 22 31/m]13 4/778 NIL 23/m]13 7/778 NIL 23/m]13 7/378 NIL

But chan change vilit in otsens General Ection to Mild, 2023 2. Turbarg (ST), Assently Constituency

Signature of the candidate

)

Certified that the distribute account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declarability of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declarability of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declarability of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declarability of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declarability of the Representation of the Representati

な

						-			10	11 23		1	Date of expenditure / event
								Husteniert -	Carrynianta	23 Hampaign	Description		Nature of
								27		ñ	Quantity	2	Nature of Expenditure
						*		1		84714	Rate per Unit		
844995					X			225000		41778 41778		3	Total amount in Rupees (paid + outstanding)
						,)		Relathuranama		Vehicle Owner		4	Name and address of payee
	~	/					× · · ·	0/2		24		5	Bill no. / voucher no. and date
365778						1		111/25 22500		AITR .		6	Amount incurred / authorized by candidate or his election agent
						, ,	1	NIC		nul	>	7	Amoust incurred / asthorized by political party and same of political party
						• •		NIC		NIL		0	Amount incurred / authorized by other individual /association /body/ any other (mention full assoc and addres)
			A	(). ().	2		-	Jon Long	0.11	1 June of		4	Remar

x 2.5

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result). 3ª Inspector None General Election to MLA, 2023 22-Tuichang (ST) Assembly Constituency 2 4 Expenditure Observer Par + Signature of the candidate

Eg

			-				0	N	in the	2/11/23 See		-	Date of expenditure / event
						· ·			intry of compare	you and files	Description		Nature of
						· . . ·			2200	12	Quantity	2	Nature of Expenditure
								1 j	10	41778	Rate per Unit		
9677-8	/	/			•	(4)	-	•	2200 D	41778 41778		3	Total amount in Rupees (paid + outstanding)
						s. a/i		•	On on Press	Vehick owner		4	Name and address of payee
		/			3.				241123	2/11/22		5	Bill no. / voucher no. and date
96,778							j.		2000	41778		6	Amount incurred / authorized by candidate or his election agent
									NIC	NIC		7	Amount incurred / authorized by political party and name of political party
							8. R		NIC	NIC		00	Amount incurred / authorized by other individual /association /hody/ any other (mention full asme and address)
			17	A 4					and line	Ser and		, ,	Remarks,if any

•

۰.

0000010

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result). 212 hoped 200 Expenditure Observer General Election to MLA, 2023 22-Tuichang (ST) Assembly Constituency NAN an 4/11/2023 fignature of the candidate

			844,09			8 + 7,09				
1				/						
						1	1		3) Kastonl	
Kage	NIC	NIC	9500	31123	RZ Restaurant	9577	2220		2) thankai	
Carle	NIC	NIC	9500	3/11/23	Scripter abstances	9500	9570		1) Lichera	
								2p	campaign office	4
In the	NIC	NIC	41778	3/11/23	41778 A1778 Vehicles owner	41778	84414	y /2	Burpariger Visiches	3/11/23
							Rate per Unit	Quantity	Description	
	38	7	6	×	4	3		2		-
Remarks, if any	Amount incurred / authorized by other individual /association /body/ any other (mention full mame and address)	Amount incurred / authorized by political party and same of political party	Amount incurred / authorized by candidate or his election agent	Bill no. / voucher no. and date	Name and address of payee	Total amount in Rupees (paid + outstanding)		Nature of Expenditure	Nature of	Date of expenditure / event
000011	0									

Expenditure Observer General Election to MLA, 2023 22-Tuichang (ST) Assembly Constituency

/11/2023 Signature of he candidate þ

whether ron 2

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result).

				a) 4	i) ch	A- diani	N- tringent	4/11/23 Campo	ō	-	Date of expenditure / event	
-				a) thorsenel	1) changtai	in the funct	her 37 with	Campoier Velictes allot of mit hating	Description	2	Nature of Expenditure	
3							37	12	Quantity		xpenditure	
				9,750	9,750		8,500	41778	Rate per Unit			
344248			/	9750	9,750		3/4,500	41,778		3	Total amount in Rupees (paid + outstanding)	
				CL meat Itomae	Moi noi Restament		R Columnania	Vehicles Durner		4	Name and address of payee	
				34/23	2 33		32-4/11/23	2/11/23		SI	Bill no. / voucher no. and date	
347,248			/	9750	9750		314500	41778		9	Amount incurred / suthorized by candidate or his election agent	r T
				NIC	NIC		NIC	NIC		7	Amoust incurred / suthorized by political party and name of political party	
				NIC	NIC		NIC	NIC.		90	Amoust incurred / authorized by other individual /association /body/ any other (mention full name and address)	
				and the	laid the		fail by	for the		9	Remarks, if any	2

Signature of the Candidate		Expenditule Observer General Election to MLA, 2023 Vichang (ST) Assembly Constitut	Expenditule Observer General Election to MLA, 2023 22-Tuichang (ST) Assembly Constituency	the has	()				ungan gan dan di san sa
be furnished after the date)SI (Certificate to	1/1/	tation of the Peo	3rd Inspection 77 of the Represen	nt under Sec	election age	by me/my	Settined that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date f declaration of result). $3^{\prime} \text{(w)} $	f declar
	-								
								-	
									10 (19)
			C	`					
2	281472	9200	Campaign officer and	CL. Meat House	23				
	2	41778-	herrighter a	lehick Owner	22			alloting with hater dauges	22/20/12
10	6	∞	7	6	5	4	3	,2	1
Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of the table of Part-A should be clarified here.	Places at which or person with whom the balance is kept (if cash is kept at more than one place/ person, mention name and balance available)	Amount	Nature of Expenditure	Name of payee and address	Bill No. / Voucher No. and Date	Amount	Receipt No.	Name and address of person / party / association / body / any other from whom the amount received	Date
Remarks, if any	Balance Amount		•	Payment				Receipt	
000017									🚊 Поліцення филтр

	er ., 2023 onstituency	General Election to MLA, 2023 Inichang (ST) Assembly Constitute	General Election to MLA, 2023 22-Tuichang (ST) Assembly Constituency	Maria	\frown				
Signature of the Candidate			X	N	١.				
A	· ~	11/2023.	14 ho	3re workerhon done	Silan			r ueclaration of result).	1 ucciara
he furnished after the date	51 (Certilicate to F	le Act, 19:	ation of the Peop	ion 77 of the Representation	nt under Sect	election age	t by me/my	ertified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date	ertified t
			2						
	581472	225600	Compagn Atrice Jones	CL. Ment House	25				
		ALLA	conparingn Vehicles	Vehicle Dromer	24	300000	1/11/23	sult	c/n/s
10	-11.68-19	8	7	6	σ	4	ω	2	1
Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of the table of Part-A should be clarified here.	Places at which or person with whom the balance is kept (if cash is kept at more than one place/ person, mention name available)	Amount	Nature of Expenditure	Name of payee and address	Bill No, / Voucher No. and Date	Amount	Receipt No.	Name and address of person / party / association / body / any other from whom the amount received	Date
Remarks, if any	Balance Amount		•	Payment				Receipt	
846000000000000000000000000000000000000									

Ceneral Ele Direct and Street	The function of the section agent under section 77 of the section of the section of the section of the section of result). $3^{n} \ln \mu \mu \ln \eta \ln \eta + \frac{1}{n} \ln 3 = \frac{1}{n} \ln \mu \ln \eta + \frac{1}{n} \ln 3 = \frac{1}{n} \ln 3 =$				2014	3/4/23 Vehicle ocone canpair	5 6 7	Bill No. / Of Nature Voucher payee No. and and and Adress	Payment
Exper State Observer General Election to NUA, 2023 72 Transhing ISTI Assessibly Construction	on of the People Act, $4/11/2023$					Stutt -	8	e Amount	
	1951 (Certificate					469656	9	praces at which or person with whom the balance is kept (if cash is kept at more than one place/ person, mention name and balance available)	Balance Amount
Signature of the Candidate	to be		 					Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of the table of Part-A should be clarified here.	

Signature of the Candidate	25	≻ a Ľ	Esperiorum Otsenim	at to]				Sementines - 1
	\µ	4/11/223	n m 4	nip wythen E					
declaration of mesual))51 (Certificate to	FF 19 19	tation of the Peo	tion 77 of the Represen		ENCLOSE FIX		declaration of result)	
					1				
							* d timerapana		
							rei - selenendi sud		
				/			i midderig (cross		
							N WARD		
	9500 678916	2500	1	RZ Enterny	355				
		Surg	1771	Kytei.	21:23		-		
		41778	veliete	Victuale orson	XX XX		In the second		12
10	6	00	7	6	5	4	w	2	
Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of the table of Part-A should be clarified here.	And a second sec	Amount	Nature of Expenditure	Name of address	Bell No. / Voucher No. and Date	Amount	Kong Reality	Name and address of person / party / association (body ' any other from whom the amount received	
segartis, II	Amount		-	Payment				Receipt	
5	Ralanna								

Scanned by PDF Scanner

090020

CITY Contrary ST Assertin Continued

		-									
of declarat	Certified th						5×/1/2		Date		
of declaration of result). Star In product for the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date Signature of the Candidat Signature of the Candidat 22-Tuichang (ST) Assembly Constituency	at this is a true account kept							2	Name and address of person / party / association / body / any other from whom the amount received	Receipt	
	by me/my e							ω	Receipt No.		
6.2	election age							4	Amount		
and cry al	nt under Sec	1 -		34	24/11/23	32	22/11/23	л	Bill No. / Voucher No. and Date		
hection con	tion 77 of the Represent			CL Meat Stowe	Moi noi Kistaurent	R-Lathurmania	Velide Jones	6	Name of payee and address	Payment	
Exp 22-Tuichang Exp 22-Tuichang				Repeanuel	Refeesturert	Carpa &	Centres	7	Nature of Expenditure	-	
Expenditure Observer Expenditure Observer General Election to MLA, 2023				9752	9750	resting	84918	8	Amount		
t the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to 1 <i>H/11/VPP</i> Expenditure Observer General Election to MLA, 2023 22-Tuichang (ST) Assembly Constituency			2	303/38				9	Places at which or person with whom the balance is kept (if cash is kept at more than one place/ person, mention name and balance available)	Balance Amount	
to be furnished after the date Signature of the Candidate				-				10	Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of the table of Part-A should be clarified here.	Remarks, if any	000021

	Deposit				Payment	īt		Balance	Remarks, if
Date	Name and address of person / party / association / body / any other from whom the amount received/ deposited in Bank	Cash/ Cheque No. ,Bank name and Branch	Amount	Cheque No.	Name of payee	Nature of Expenditure	Amount		any Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of the table of Part-A should be clarified here.
1	2	ω	4	"					
hil m				042536	6	7	∞	9	10
				1/11/23	· · ·	Computer	300000	712172	
		Gray	2000					241414	
102					Lallkenvurge	Cost of Bughles	53.000	659172	
12					Seef	compaign,	200000	621624	chaked with .
						- Chance			for hook
								-	
declar	declaration of result).	by me/my el	lection agent	t under Sect	ion 77 of the Represent	ation of the Peop	le Act, 195	1 (Certificate to b	e furnished after the data
		(0,0	Sic Instearing a	in stran	a fit	12		Ð
					1 July		Expenditure Observer		Signature of the Candidate